Termék
2021/A MAK
2021/B MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2021/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2022/C
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2023/C
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2024/C
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2025/C
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2026/E
Magyar Allamkétvény 2026/F
Magyar Allamkétvény 2027/A
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2031/A
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402995
HU0000403100
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A157
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

-0,08
-0,05
-0,11
-0,05

0,44

0,35
0,69
0,74
0,95
1,02
1,24
1,18

1,2
1,39

1,47
1,63

1,78
2

2,29
2,47
2,78
2,86
3,15
-0,2043
-0,0318
-0,1728
-0,4724
2,5732

1,02
1,05
0,99
1,05
1,54

1,45
1,79
1,84
2,05
2,12
2,34
2,28

2,3
2,49

2,57
2,73

2,88
31
3,39
3,57
3,88
3,9
4,25
0,9026
1,0605
1,3086
1,0209
4,073

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %

100,5
101,1885
107,8849
102,7149
101,9929
113,9933
100,7
102,609
107,1123
105,9745
118,2865
99,9104
108,1358
101,528
101,5277
109,8771
98,11
136,9736
102,7588

110,3428
111,6717

99,5848

97,5589
103,0006
102,1046
117,5273
109,9266
114,6221
115,9658
114,5078
178,2275

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
99,6
100,673
106,574
101,0923
100,5698
111,0024
99,8
100,1093
103,641
102,1824
113,4854
95,1955
102,1261
96,3901
96,0569
102,9998
97,21
127,9832
94,7939

100,9563
101,3091
88,9554
86,3661
88,9734
86,9246
96,8529
107,8562
111,6656
111,4137
104,5021
148,0788

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,6069
102,5378
114,0602
103,6642
103,0655
116,7714
100,7351
103,6857
109,7424
107,3444
123,1386
100,3679
109,1981
101,6102
101,8441
111,4963

98,1539
140,7092
104,5232

112,5127
113,4703

99,7204

98,2493
104,6198
102,2443
117,6807

111,136
117,3374
116,6675
115,5338
179,1383

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
99,7069 2021.06.23
102,0223 2021.10.27
112,7493 2022.06.24
102,0416 2022.10.26
101,6424 2022.08.24
113,7805 2023.11.24
99,8351 2023.07.26
101,186 2023.08.23
106,2711 2024.06.26
103,5523 2024.10.24
118,3375 2025.06.24
95,653 2025.11.26
103,1884 2026.12.22
96,4723 2026.04.22
96,3733 2026.08.26
104,619 2027.10.27
97,2539 2027.04.22
131,7188 2028.10.22
96,5583 2029.05.23
2029.08.22
103,1262 2030.08.21
103,1077 2031.10.22
89,091 2033.04.20
87,0565 2034.06.22
90,5926 2038.10.27
87,0643 2041.04.25
97,0063 2051.04.28
109,0656 2023.02.21
114,3809 2023.11.22
112,1154 2024.03.25
105,5281 2027.10.10
148,9896 2041.03.29

2021.05.12.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



